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2024 Juniors · Under 13 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill have a BYE.

Wed 01 May 2024 17:30 Steel City Waratah Nicholas Manisalis
Lesley Dutch
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City have a BYE.

Wed 08 May 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Waratah Nicholas Norman
Charley O'Brien

Page 2 of 15 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 09:46:40



Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratah have a BYE.

Fri 17 May 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Steel City Chrystelle Broadway
Hayley Grinter
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024
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Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 22 May 2024 17:30 Steel City Waratah Joshua Mustchin
Lesley Dutch

Wed 22 May 2024 18:40 Steel City Hummock Hill Danielle Hanisch
Rahni Hughes

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill and Waratah's LEGENDS Round
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Wed 29 May 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Waratah Marion Norman
Brittany Law

Wed 29 May 2024 18:40 Waratah Steel City Nicholas Manisalis
Chris Margaritis

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 12 Jun 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Steel City Samantha Pengilly
Joshua Whitaker

Wed 12 Jun 2024 18:40 Hummock Hill Waratah Steve O'Brien
Justin Jackson
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024
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Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill have a BYE.

Wed 19 Jun 2024 17:30 Steel City Waratah Danichel Jacobs
Mikayla Herbert

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE Round 9 (3rd July)
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Steel City have a BYE.

Wed 26 Jun 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Waratah Steve O'Brien
Mirella Marino

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

BYE have a BYE.
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratah have a BYE.

Wed 24 Jul 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Steel City Rahni Hughes
Danielle Hanisch
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 31 Jul 2024 17:30 Steel City Waratah Gemma Hynds

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:40 Steel City Hummock Hill Karinna Hass
Chrystelle Broadway

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 07 Aug 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Waratah Charlotte Hobba
Kaine Bubicich

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:40 Waratah Steel City Harper Matthews
William Travers
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 14 Aug 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Steel City Rahni Hughes
Karinna Hass

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:40 Waratah Hummock Hill
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Hummock Hill have a BYE.

Wed 21 Aug 2024 17:30 Steel City Waratah Rohan Beaty
Jennifer Gerrard

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City and Stuart's LEGENDS Round

Steel City have a BYE.
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Wed 28 Aug 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Waratah Glenn Smith
Kobe Smith

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratah have a BYE.

Wed 04 Sep 2024 17:30 Hummock Hill Steel City Christina Jongboer
Hareishvardhan Arun
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